When

MARCH
Saturday, March 14
0700 - 1900

Tuesday, March 24
1000 - 1400

Wednesday, March 25
1230 - 1330

APRIL

Thursday -

April 2,9, 16, 23, & 30
1800 - 2230

Saturday, April 4
1100 — 1900

Wednesday, April 29
1230 - 1330

MAY
May - National
Bike Month

Thursday -

May 7, 14, 21, & 28
1800 - 2230

Friday, May 15

Saturday, May 16
1000 - 1300

Wednesday, May 20
1900

What

Bike Valet Service

USC Bike Fare

USC Bike Fare - Discussion Panel

Bike Valet Service
BikeColumbia Display Booth
and Bike Rodeo

BikeColumbia Monthly Meeting

Event announcements pending

Bike Valet Service

Bike-to-Work Day

Super Saturday

"Ride of Silence"

Where

Five Points' St. Patrick's Day Festival

USC Russell House

USC Green Quad

Five Points' "5 After 5" Spring Concert Series

Finaly Park

Capital Senior Center, 1651 Park Circle

All month long

Five Points' "5 After 5" Spring Concert Series

Downtown Location - To be Announced

To be Announced

Downtown Location - To be Announced



Wednesday, May 27
1230 - 1330

Saturday, May 30
0800 - 1300

JUNE
Wednesday, June 24
1230 - 1330

JULY
Wednesday, July 29
1230 - 1330

AUGUST
Wednesday, August 26
1230 - 1330

SEPTEMBER
Thursday -

Sept. 3,10, 17 & 24
1800 - 2230

Wednesday, Sept. 30
1230 - 1330

OCTOBER
Thursday -
1,8,15,22&29
1800 - 2230

Wednesday, Oct. 28
1230 - 1330

NOVEMBER
Wednesday, Nov.25
1230 - 1330

BikeColumbia Monthly Meeting

Training Ride

BikeColumbia Monthly Meeting

BikeColumbia Monthly Meeting

BikeColumbia Monthly Meeting

Bike Valet Service

BikeColumbia Monthly Meeting

Bike Valet Service

BikeColumbia Monthly Meeting

BikeColumbia Monthly Meeting

Capital Senior Center, 1651 Park Circle

American Diabetes Association - Tour de Cure

Hopkins Park, Richland County

Capital Senior Center, 1651 Park Circle

Capital Senior Center, 1651 Park Circle

Capital Senior Center, 1651 Park Circle

Five Points' "5 After 5" Spring Concert Series

Capital Senior Center, 1651 Park Circle

Five Points' "5 After 5" Spring Concert Series

Capital Senior Center, 1651 Park Circle

Capital Senior Center, 1651 Park Circle



DECEMBER
Wednesday, Dec. 30 BikeColumbia Monthly Meeting Capital Senior Center, 1651 Park Circle
1230 - 1330



